50. ADAC/LMC-Rennslalom "Heidbergring Geesthacht"

Sonntag, den 18. August 2002
Starterliste

Gruppe Start Name Vorname PLZ Ort Lizenz Fahrzeug
Klasse Nr.
G7 1 Brabander Petra 46049 Oberhausen N 00007800 VW Polo
G7 2  Osterbeck Rainer 46001 Duisburg IC 0104695 VW Polo
G7 3 Brabander Ulrich 46049 Oberhausen N 00007497 VW Polo
G7 4  Hemprich Bernd 46047 Oberhausen IC 0126996 VW Polo
G6 5 Eilk Klaus Dieter 21039 Bornsen IC 0645483 Alfa 33 - 905
G6 6 Klinger Dieter 21217 Seevetal N 0001883 VW Golf IlI
G6 7 Ehling Knut 21029 Hamburg NA 0000699 Alfa 33 - 905
G6 8 Jabs Heinz 27299 Langwedel NA 0011292 VW Golf Il
G5 9 Hinz Ralf 32657 Lemgo N 0001687 Opel Manta B
G5 10 Ludewig Joachim 32657 Lemgo NA 0001285 BMW 316i
G5 11 Frisse Wolfgang 59581 Warstein N 0001492 VW Polo
G5 12 Schéfertons  Dirk 32760 Detmold N 0000883 Opel Manta B
G5 13 Brinkmann Rudiger 32756 Detmold IC 0346489 BMW 316i
G5 14 Reichler Mario 42103 Wuppertal NB 00001485 VW Golf Il
G5 15 Moller Bjorn 32791 Lage NC 0063300 BMW 316i
G3 16 Schlupp Kurt 42659 Solingen N 0000983 BMW 323i
G3 17 Sachse Karl Heinz 31167 Bockenem N 0002588 Ford Fiesta XR2
G3 18 Engelberg Christian 40822 Mettmann N 0001493 BMW 318i
G3 19 Feldner Nils 31675 Blickeburg N 0006194 Renault Clio Rsi
G3 20 Lange Dirk 31195 Neuhof N 00005282 Ford Fiesta XR2
G3 21 Leindecker Andreas 50259 Pulheim IC 0345684 BMW iS
G3 22 Hoffmann Jirgen 21502 Hamwarde N 00008989
G2 23 Schmidt Michael 32758 Detmold IC 0121089 BMW
G2 24 Thiele Ralf 38118 Braunschweig N 0000392 VW Polo Coupé
G2 25 Schmidt Petra 32758 Detmold N 0007892 BMW
FS20 26 Tiemann Higer 44176 Hilter N 0005799 Opel Kadett C
FS20 27 Wilharm Udo 31688 Nienstedt N 0001684 VW Polo
FS20 28 Grote Jurgen 31777 Rinteln N 0002185 Opel Corsa
F13 29 Schliuter Thorsten 40458 Dusseldorf N 00004698 VW Golf Il
F13 30 Tammen Kai 26419 Schortens N 00000896 Ford Escort XR3
F13 31 Fronia Marco 22880 Wedel N 0021101 VW Polo GT
F13 32 Schluter Josef 40468 Dusseldorf N 0008799 VW Golf lll GT
F13 33 Fronia Wolfgang 22880 Wedel N 0021001 VW Golf GTI
F13 34 Hamer Marco 24211 Lehmkuhlen IC 0065699 Honda Civic Vti
F13 35 Rochlitz Benjamin 37081 Gottingen N 0001499 VW Polo GT
F13 36 Schiermeister Arne 39505 Bad Sassendorf N 0000181 Opel Corsa A
F14 39 Mantik Hermann 31749 Auetal N 0000882 Ford Escort RS
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Jeuschede
Reinert
Wolter
Noelle
Eikemeier
Strelow

Cremer
Meckel
Holst

Letmade
John
Scholer
Franzke

Muller
Bockting
Projan
Muller
Nowaczyk
Schmidt

lwan

Apfel

Rezun
Jahrmarcker
Stliben
Petersen
Latt

Katsikis
Gerlach
Kurtz

llemann
llemann
Kunze

Andre
Wolfgang
Eckehard
Ralph
Frank
Jens

Heinz
Hans Dieter
Hauke

Bernd
Thorsten
Bernd
Werner

Klaus
Horst-Glnter
Michael
Christian
Uwe

Horst

Ralf
Thomas
Friedhelm
Thomas
Wilfried
Rolf

Heinz Rolf
Georgios
Claus
Wolfgang

Ulrich
Thomas
Stefan

58313
31191
24113
53604
32549
24113

24340
55118
24161

32758
20535
57258
31702
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45476
21509
14612
59929
34363

31559
38723
59071
22453
21107
31167
31515
57072
31167
38226

37627
37603
58313

Herdecke
Algermissen

Kiel

Bad Honnef

Bad Oeynhausen
Kiel

Eckernfoérde
Mainz
Altenholz

Detmold
Hamburg
Niederndorf
Liudersfeld

seeburg
Milheim
Glinde
Falkensee
Brilon
Hofgeismar

Hohnhorst
Bornhausen
Hamm
Hamburg
Hamburg
Bornum
Wunstorf
Siegen
Bockenem
Salzgitter

Deensen
Holzminden
Herdecke

N 001089
N 0000884
N 0000585
IC 0153393
IC 0216493
N 0006292

IC 0479488
N 0004082
N 0014900

IC 0132192
N 00001488
N 0000383
N 0003682

| 00061083
IC 0644083
IC 0132782
IC 0094086
N 0001482
N 0001283

N 0000989
N 0002898
IC 1260482
IC 0245090
N 00001384
N 0004300
N 0000187
IC 00222094
IC 0645283
IC 0229092

IC 0644683
NA 0003900
N 0000883

BMW 318 iS
Opel Kadett C
BMW 320 iS
BMW 320iS
Opel Kadett C
BMW 320 iS

BMW 325 i
BMW M3
BMW 325 i

VW Polo
VW Polo GT
Simca R2
VW Polo Coupe

Peugeot 205 GTI
Honda Civic
VW Kaéfer
Peugeot 205 GTI
VW Golf
Ford Fiesta 16V

Opel Kadett C
Opel Kadett C
Opel Kadett C
Opel Kadett Gerend
Opel Kadett C
Opel Kadett C
Opel Kadett C
Opel Kadett C
OpelKadett C
BMW 320i

Opel Kadett C
Opel Kadett C
BMW M3









